
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
1 
9 
2 
7 

10 

Name 
Harry Hannam 
Zaid  Haddad 
Alisia Khneisser 
Bertie Gibbons 
Georgeina Marker 

Class 
AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
9:41.602 

10:03.315 
10:31.780 
10:31.839 
10:02.430 

Diff 

21.713 
50.178 
50.237 

1 Lap 

Gap 

21.713 
28.465 

0.059 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:34.894 
1:41.478 
1:46.779 
1:45.705 
1:54.936 

In Lap 
5 
1 
2 
1 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #7 - (-3) points - For speeding in pitlane 

Printed: 12/12/2014 7:33:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

21.713 

Avg. Speed 

49.580 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.894 

Best Speed 

60.775 

Best Lap by 

1 - Harry Hannam 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 4 

Time Trial 3 Bambino 

Race started at 15:39:01 

International Circuit 1.602 km 

12/12/2014 03:35 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


