

5

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



Sorted on Laps **UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15**

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 4 International Circuit 1.602 km

AARKC Bambino

Time Trial 3 Bambino 12/12/2014 03:35 PM

10

Georgeina Marker

Race	started	d at 15:39:01				,				
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	1	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	5	9:41.602		-	1:34.894	5	0
2	9	Zaid Haddad	AARKC Bambino	5	10:03.315	21.713	21.713	1:41.478	1	0
3	2	Alisia Khneisser	AARKC Bambino	5	10:31.780	50.178	28.465	1:46.779	2	0
4	7	Bertie Gibbons	AARKC Bambino	5	10:31.839	50.237	0.059	1:45.705	1	0

10:02.430

1 Lap

1 Lap

1:54.936

4

0

Announcements

#7 - (-3) points - For speeding in pitlane

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
21.713	49.580	1:34.894	60.775	1 - Harry Hannam	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	Chief Stewards				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

ensed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Printed: 12/12/2014 7:33:46 PM